
STARTERS 

 

     MAINS FROM THE GRILL SPECIALS    

Homemade Lasagne Al Forno 

With Garlic Bread 

Breaded Scampi 

with hand cut chips, garden peas, and 

tartare sauce 

Battered Cod 

with hand cut chips, garden peas, and 

tartare sauce 

Spaghetti Bolognese 

 with grated Parmesan 

Warm Goats Cheese Salad 

with croutons and a balsamic & olive 

oil dressing 

Pan fried Calves Liver 

With bacon, black pudding, sautéed 

onion, creamed potatoes & red wine 

jus 

La Piette Seafood Platter 

With hot new potatoes & Crisp Salad. 

Chicken Diane 

With hot new potatoes & vegetables 

Blacked Cajun Chicken 

With French Fries, salad and sour 

cream 

La Piette Burger 

With skinny fries and salad  

Garnish 

 

Choice of Toppings 

(cheese, bacon, pineapple,  fried 

egg, sautéed onions, etc) 

 

8oz Fillet Steak 

8oz Ribeye Steak 

12oz Ribeye Steak 

 

*All steaks served with grilled  

tomatoes, sauté mushrooms and 

chunky chips or skinny fries)  

 

 

Choice of Sauce 

 Diane Sauce  

 Pepper Sauce  

 Garlic Butter 

Curry of the Day (V) 

Add Chicken extra £1.00 

Add Prawn extra £2.00 

 

Fresh Fish of the Day 

Please ask for our catch of 

the day 

 

 

SIDES 

 

French Fries 

Chunky Chips 

Sweet Potato Fries 

New Potatoes 

Side Salad 

£11.95 

 

£12.95 

 

 

£13.95 

 

 

£11.95 

 

£10.95 

 

 

£15.95 

 

 

 

£16.95 

 

£13.95 

 

£13.95 

£10.95 

 

 

 

£1.00   

 each 

 

 

£21.95 

£17.95 

£19.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.95 

£11.95 

 

 

 

M/P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.95 

£3.95 

£4.95 

£3.95 

£2.95 

Chicken Liver Pate 

Buttered toast with onion 

 Marmalade 

Deep Fried Brie 

with cranberry sauce & crisp salad 

£7.50 

 

 

£6.50 

£6.95 

 

 

£6.95 

La Piette Fritto Misto 

With Garlic Mayo 

 

Bruschetta Trio 

Salmon crème fraiche , cherry 

tomato salsa & parma ham  

£5.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

Homemade Soup of The Day (V) 

with bread and Guernsey butter 

 

Sautéed Garlic Mushrooms (V) 

On croute with Guernsey cream 

 

DESSERTS           

Homemade Cheesecake 

With Guernsey cream 

 

La Piette Eton Mess 

 

3 Scoops of Ice cream 

Choose from Chocolate, 

vanilla or strawberry 

 

  All 

£5.95 

 

£6.95 

 

 

£6.95 

 

£4.95 

 Chicken Nuggets  

 Scampi  

 Lasagne  

 Cod 

 Sausage 

 

With a choice of French fries or 

chunky chips & beans or peas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 £6.95 

 

 

 

£6.95 

Warm Chocolate Brownie 

With chocolate sauce & vanilla 

ice cream 

 

Apple & mixed berry Crumble 

With Vanilla ice cream 

All Salad comes with mixed 
leaves, tomato, cucumber, 

mixed peppers and red onion 

*PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE, SO WE CAN ADVICE YOU ACCORDINGLY* 

KIDS MENU 


