

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of The Day (V) with bread and Guernsey butter	£5.50	Chicken Liver Pate Buttered toast with onion Marmalade	£6.95	La Piette Fritto Misto With Garlic Mayo	£7.50
Sautéed Garlic Mushrooms (V) On croute with Guernsey cream	£6.50	Deep Fried Brie with cranberry sauce & crisp salad	£6.95	Bruschetta Trio Salmon crème fraiche , cherry tomato salsa & parma ham	£6.50

MAINS		FROM THE GRILL		SPECIALS		
Homemade Lasagne Al Forno With Garlic Bread Breaded Scampi with hand cut chips, garden peas, and	£11.95 £12.95	La Piette Burger With skinny fries and salad Garnish	£10.95	Curry of the Day (V) Add Chicken extra £1.00 Add Prawn extra £2.00	£11.95	
tartare sauce Battered Cod with hand cut chips, garden peas, and tartare sauce	£13.95	Choice of Toppings (cheese, bacon, pineapple, fried egg, sautéed onions, etc)	£1.00 each	Fresh Fish of the Day Please ask for our catch of the day	M/P	
Spaghetti Bolognese with grated Parmesan Warm Goats Cheese Salad	£11.95	8oz Fillet Steak 8oz Ribeye Steak 12oz Ribeye Steak	£21.95 £17.95 £19.95	SIDES		
with croutons and a balsamic & olive oil dressing Pan fried Calves Liver With bacon, black pudding, sautéed	£15.95	*All steaks served with grilled tomatoes, sauté mushrooms and chunky chips or skinny fries)		French Fries Chunky Chips Sweet Potato Fries New Potatoes	£2.95 £3.95 £4.95 £3.95	
onion, creamed potatoes & red wine jus La Piette Seafood Platter	£16.95	Choice of Sauce	£1.95	Side Salad	£2.95	
With hot new potatoes & Crisp Salad. Chicken Diane With hot new potatoes & vegetables	£13.95	Diane SaucePepper SauceGarlic Butter		All Salad comes with mix leaves, tomato, cucumb mixed peppers and red or	er,	
Blacked Cajun Chicken With French Fries, salad and sour cream	£13.95					

DESSERTS KIDS MENU

Warm Chocolate Brownie £6	6.95	Homemade Cheesecake	£6.95	•	Chicken Nuggets		
With chocolate sauce & vanilla		With Guernsey cream		•	Scampi	All	
ice cream				•	Lasagne	£5.95	
		La Piette Eton Mess	£6.95	•	Cod		
Apple & mixed berry Crumble £6	6.95			•	Sausage		
With Vanilla ice cream		3 Scoops of Ice cream	£4.95				
		Choose from Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry		With a choice of French fries or chunky chips & beans or peas			